Apr 30 2024 (18:13) India Rail Info 1

Sirhind - Saharsa Jansadharan Chhath Puja Special (UnReserved)/04534XX - Exp - NR

SRE/Saharanpur Junction to SPJ/Samastipur Junction
21h Om - 1101 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Mon, Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SIR Sirhind Junction 20:20 0 |1 0 69 |267 |NR
2 |RP/ Rajpura Junction 20:42 20:44 2m |0 |1 25 |41 [269 |NR
3 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 21:25 21:30 5m [0 |1 53 |76 |273 |NR
4 YJUD |Yamunanagar-jagadhri |22:10 22:12 2m |0 |1 104 |48 |274 [NR
5 |[SRE |Saharanpur junction |[22:50 22:55 5m |0 |1 134 |59 |275 [NR
6 MB Moradabad Junction 02:10 02:20 10m |0 (2 328 (52 |193 |NR
7 |BE Bareilly Junction 04:05 04:07 2m (0 |2 (418 |47 |[169 [NR
8 STP Sitapur Junction 07:35 07:45 10m (0 |2 580 (53 |[136 [NER
9 GD Gonda Junction 10:45 10:47 2m (0 |2 739 |60 |105 [NER
10 [GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 13:20 13:30 10m [0 |2 (891 [59 (84 [NER
11 |SV Siwan Junction 15:30 15:32 2m |0 |2 |1009 |58 |69 |NER
12 |CPR [Chhapra Junction 16:35 16:45 10m (0 |2 1070 |51 |58 [NER
13 [HJP Hajipur Junction 17:55 18:00 5m |0 |2 1130 |54 |55 |ECR
14 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 19:00 19:05 5m |0 |2 1184 |63 |57 |ECR
15 |SP) Samastipur Junction 19:55 20:00 5m |0 |2 1236 |51 |47 |ECR
16 (BJU Barauni Junction 21:00 21:10 10m (0 |2 |1286 (46 |48 |[ECR
17 |BGS |Begusarai 21:30 21:32 2m |0 |2 |1302 |67 |42 |ECR
18 |KGG |Khagaria junction 22:08 22:10 2m |0 |2 1342 141 |39 |ECR
19 |SBV  |Simri Bakhtiyarpur 23:00 23:05 5m |0 (2 1376 (25 |39 |ECR
20 |SHC |Saharsa Junction 23:45 0 (2 1393 |- 43 |ECR

Apr 302024 (18:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



